
2012-2013 Liberty Partnerships Program Roster 
 
 

Region Institution Fname Lname Number Email 
1.Western           
  STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT BUFFALO Ramone  Alexander 716-829-3190 raa1@buffalo.edu 

  
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE AT 
FREDONIA Nancy  Wagner 716-673-3314 wagner@fredonia.edu 

  
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE AT 
BUFFALO Patrice Cathey 716-878-4055 

catheypc@buffalostate.e
du 

  NIAGARA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Monica L.  Ridgeway 716-614-6891  
mridgeway@niagaracc.s
uny.edu 

2.Finger Lakes           
  MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Susan Gunther 585-262-1690 sgunther@monroecc.edu 

  GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Teresa Elam-Zwifka  585-345-6826 
TMElamzwifka@genesee.
edu 

  ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Ken  Sayer 585-475-6307 kcsk12@rit.edu 

3.Central NY           
  LE MOYNE COLLEGE Mary Pat  Clarke 315-445-4584 clarkmp@lemoyne.edu 

  SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY Deborah Meyer 315-443-5181   dbmeyer@syr.edu 

  ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE Steven A.  Wolf 315-298-2887 s.a.wolf@sunyocc.edu 

  
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE AT 
CORTLAND Tracie Johnstone 607-753-5696 

Tracie.Johnstone@cortland
.edu 

4.Southern Tier           

  
SUNY COLLEGE OF  AGRICULTURE AND 
TECHNOLOGY AT MORRISVILLE Shelly Bartow 

607-334-5144 
ext. 5036 bartowsl@morrisville.edu 

  
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT 
BINGHAMTON Amy Humphrey 607-777-4187 

humphrey@binghamton.ed
u 

5.North 
Country           
  SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AT CANTON Agnes Grant 315-386-7080 granta@canton.edu 

6.Mohawk 
Valley           
  UTICA COLLEGE Flossie Mitchell 315-792-3237 fmitchell@utica.edu 

  FULTON-MONTGOMERY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Lucas  Prime  
518-736-3622 ext 
8904 

lucas.prime@fmcc.suny.
edu  

7.Capital 
District           
  STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT ALBANY Sidra A. Chaudhary 518-442-5595 schaudhary@albany.edu 
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SUNY COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND 
TECHNOLOGY AT COBLESKILL Deborah J.  Veith 518-255-5366   veithd@cobleskill.edu 

  SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMMUNTY COLLEGE     518-381-1364 crittifj@sunysccc.edu 

8.Mid-Hudson           
  MARIST COLLEGE Susan  Repko 518-454-4199 susan.repko@marist.edu 

  ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Ramona Burton 845-341-9061 
ramona.burton@sunyorang
e.edu 

  
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE AT 
PURCHASE Gregoriann Rollins 914-251-6891 

Gregoriann.Rollins@purch
ase.edu 

9.The Bronx           

  FORDHAM UNIV (ROSE HILL-LINCOLN CTR) Shelly 
Topping-
Omodunbi 718-817-0171 shtopping@fordham.edu 

  EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS COMM COLLEGE Jose Encarnacion 718- 518-4188 
jencarnacion@hostos.cuny.
edu 

10.Manhattan           

  CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE Eleonora Demetrio (212) 772-5516 
deleonor@hunter.cuny.e
du 

  NEW YORK UNIVERSITY Yolanda Fordham 212-998-5114 yf9@nyu.edu 

  BANK STREET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Micheal Loguidice 
(212) 875-4511 
ext. 21 

mloguidice@bankstreet.ed
u 

  COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY Jenna  Tutjer (212) 854-1877 jet2103@columbia.edu 

  PACE UNIVERSITY - NYC CAMPUS Shelly-Ann  Richmond (212) 618 6941 srichmond@pace.edu 

11.Queens           
  ST. JOHN'S UNIVERSITY Kemoy Briscoe 718-990-1374 briscoek@stjohns.edu 

  FIORELLO H. LA GUARDIA COMM COLLEGE Sean  Galvin 718 482-5410 seanga@lagcc.cuny.edu 

  QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE Sherri-Ann  
Simmons 
Terry 718-281-5312 ssimmons@qcc.cuny.edu 

12.Brooklyn           
  KINGSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE Roderick B Wilson 718-368-5767 rwilson@kbcc.cuny.edu 

  LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY-BROOKLYN CAMPUS Roland  Robinson 718 488-3399 Roland.Robinson@liu.edu 

  MEDGAR EVERS COLLEGE Lisa  
Superville 
Jones 718-804-8856 

LSuperville_Jones@mec.c
uny.edu 

13.Staten 
Island           

  
CITY UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE OF 
STATEN ISLAND Shawn Landry 718-982-2157 

shawn.landry@csi.cuny.
edu 

14.Long Island           
  SUFFOLK COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Nina Leonhardt 631-451-4607 leonhan@sunysuffolk.edu 

  NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE Marilyn Monroe 516-572-3573 
marilyn.monroe@ncc.ed
u 
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  HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY-MAIN CAMPUS Tracey Haqq 516 - 463-6567 
tracey.haqq@hofstra.ed
u 

  FARMINGDALE STAE COLLEGE Janet Andriano 
631-420-2418 / 
2353 

janet.andriano@farmingdal
e.edu 
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